
# 

0 

0 

4 

4 

4 

4 

8 

8 

10 

10 

11 

11 

12 

12 

18 

18 

19 

19 

21 

21 

28 

29 

29 

30 

30 

33 

33 

37 

38 

38 

44 

44 

50 

50 

81 

81 

83 

83 

85 

88 

88 

90 

90 

91 

91 

Driver 

Caca Bueno 

Caca Bueno 

Julio Campos 

Julio Campos 

Julio Campos 

Julio Campos 

Rafael Suzuki 

Rafael Suzuki 

Ricardo Zonta 

Ricardo Zonta 

Gaetano Di Mauro 

Gaetano Di Mauro 

Lucas Foresti 

Lucas Foresti 

Allam Khodair 

Allam Khodair 

Felipe Massa 

Felipe Massa 

Thiago Camilo 

Thiago Camilo 

Enzo Elias 

Daniel Serra 

Daniel Serra 

Cesar Ramos 

Cesar Ramos 

Nelson Piquet Jr 

Nelson Piquet Jr 

Raphael Teixeira 

Zezinho Muggiati 

Zezinho Muggiati 

Bruno Baptista 

Bruno Baptista 

Atila Abreu 

Atila Abreu 

Arthur Leist 

Arthur Leist 

Gabriel Casagrande 

Gabriel Casagrande 

Guilherme Salas 

Felipe Fraga 

Felipe Fraga 

Ricardo Mauricio 

Ricardo Mauricio 

Eduardo Barrichello 

Eduardo Barrichello 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B 

B 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B 

B 

B 

A 

A 

B 

B 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B 

B 

A 

A 

B 

B 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B 

B 

Team 

KTF Sports  

KTF Sports  

Pole Motorsport  

Pole Motorsport  

Pole Motorsport  

Pole Motorsport  

TMG Racing  

TMG Racing  

RCM Motorsport  

RCM Motorsport  

Cavaleiro Sports  

Cavaleiro Sports  

A Mattheis Vogel  

A Mattheis Vogel  

Blau Motorsport  

Blau Motorsport  

TMG Racing  

TMG Racing  

Ipiranga Racing  

Ipiranga Racing  

Crown Racing  

Eurofarma-RC  

Eurofarma-RC  

Ipiranga Racing  

Ipiranga Racing  

Cavaleiro Sports  

Cavaleiro Sports  

KTF Racing  

KTF Racing  

RCM Motorsport  

RCM Motorsport  

Pole Motorsport  

Pole Motorsport  

Full Time Sports  

Full Time Sports  

A Mattheis Vogel  

A Mattheis Vogel  

KTF Racing  

Blau Motorsport  

Blau Motorsport  

Eurofarma-RC  

Eurofarma-RC  

Mobil Ale  

Mobil Ale  

Lap 

15 

7 

16 

1 

10 

15 

7 

15 

15 

8 

6 

15 

15 

6 

15 

24 

15 

8 

15 

16 

7 

15 

7 

6 

15 

8 

15 

0 

20 

15 

15 

6 

15 

24 

15 

7 

7 

15 

2 

6 

15 

15 

8 

15 

6 

Pit Time 

5:52.956 

51.119 

51.994 

54.503 

1:23.545 

5:51.688 

51.083 

5:56.350 

5:57.821 

50.775 

52.061 

5:55.016 

5:57.856 

51.694 

5:51.058 

51.283 

5:55.768 

51.974 

5:54.442 

54.294 

53.774 

5:56.429 

1:07.654 

51.356 

5:54.082 

51.989 

5:52.490 

51.563 

5:54.700 

5:54.740 

53.181 

5:54.952 

58.497 

5:54.078 

50.083 

53.015 

5:54.394 

52.279 

5:53.676 

5:55.600 

51.494 

5:56.507 

51.184 

Time of Day 

13:34:16.290 

13:16:39.542 

13:47:18.705 

13:05:52.791 

13:21:41.071 

13:34:41.233 

13:16:47.642 

13:34:24.681 

13:34:30.104 

13:18:27.405 

13:15:14.530 

13:34:19.419 

13:34:32.179 

13:15:27.858 

13:34:10.206 

14:00:52.090 

13:34:27.285 

13:18:19.732 

13:34:03.851 

13:47:04.440 

13:16:48.679 

13:34:28.673 

13:16:37.237 

13:15:16.659 

13:34:21.327 

13:18:08.249 

13:34:12.824 

13:04:07.708 

13:54:58.669 

13:34:06.697 

13:34:37.166 

13:15:30.421 

13:34:07.739 

14:00:51.172 

13:34:17.816 

13:16:43.088 

13:17:00.622 

13:34:34.263 

13:08:02.725 

13:15:57.445 

13:34:39.882 

13:34:25.932 

13:18:18.756 

13:34:22.553 

13:15:17.796 

Belo Horizonte, 15 a 18 de agosto 2024 

7ª Etapa Stock Car Pro Series 

2ª Prova 

Race (50:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:03:58 

Belo Horizonte 3,095 km 

18/08/2024 13:03 
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# 

101 

101 

111 

111 

120 

121 

121 

Driver 

Gianluca Petecof 

Gianluca Petecof 

Rubens Barrichello 

Rubens Barrichello 

Vitor Baptista 

Felipe Baptista 

Felipe Baptista 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

Team 

Full Time Sports  

Full Time Sports  

Mobil Ale  

Mobil Ale  

Crown Racing  

Crown Racing  

Lap 

15 

16 

15 

16 

7 

15 

6 

Pit Time 

5:54.868 

5:52.284 

51.183 

5:50.460 

51.493 

Time of Day 

13:34:08.844 

13:47:05.743 

13:34:02.654 

13:47:03.799 

13:16:50.963 

13:34:11.483 

13:15:07.693 

Belo Horizonte, 15 a 18 de agosto 2024 

7ª Etapa Stock Car Pro Series 

2ª Prova 

Race (50:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:03:58 

Belo Horizonte 3,095 km 

18/08/2024 13:03 
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